
SMJWL 1.28.17 Southern Maryland Christian Academy
January 28, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 9

Marlboro

TSWC

TSWC

Marlboro

Northern

Marlboro

Marlboro

BYE

Pin at 0:57

3-0

Major Dec. 10-1

Marlboro

Northern

Marlboro

Marlboro

Jacob Bowen (9)

Sajad LeJean (9)

Christopher McCoy (9)

Joseph Lagman (9)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 2:20

Marlboro

Tech Fall 20-5

Marlboro

Joseph Lagman (9)

Major Dec. 13-1

Marlboro

Sajad LeJean (9)

TSWC

TSWC

Pin at 1:29

TSWC
6

10

11

Northern

L7

L3

L4

Major Dec. 9-0

TSWC

9-3

TSWC
Marlboro

Tech Fall 16-0

Marlboro

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Marlboro

BYE

Marlboro
5

9

Marlboro

L8

L1

L2

Dylan Hannah (9)

Griffin Sunstedt (9)

Dylan Hannah (9)

Jacob Bowen (9)

Dylan Hannah (9)

Dylan Hannah (9)

BYE

Jevon-Lamar Evans (9)

Jevon-Lamar Evans (9)

Christopher McCoy (9)

BYE

Jevon-Lamar Evans (9)

Dylan Hannah (9)

Griffin Sunstedt (9)

Joseph Lagman (9)

Jacob Bowen (9)

Sajad LeJean (9)

Christopher McCoy (9)

301

302

303

323.

335.

336.

352

353

366.

375.

Marlboro

SECOND PLACE

Sajad LeJean (9)

Dylan Hannah (9)

TSWC

Marlboro

FIRST PLACE

Joseph Lagman (9)

Joseph Lagman (9)

L-301

L-302

L-303

L-336.

L-335.

Christopher McCoy (9)

Christopher McCoy (9)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



SMJWL 1.28.17 Southern Maryland Christian Academy
January 28, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 10

JC Brawlers

TSWC

Marlboro

Northern

Northern

Northern

Northern

Northern

Pin at 0:31

Pin at 1:40

Pin at 2:50

Pin at 0:29

Northern

Northern

Northern

Northern

Tommy Biehn (10)

Will Buckler (10)

Tyler Hayden (10)

Blake Ashley (10)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

6-0

Northern

Pin at 2:29

Northern

Blake Ashley (10)

3-2

Northern

Tyler Hayden (10)

Marlboro

Northern

Pin at 0:55

Marlboro
6

10

11

Northern

L7

L3

L4

Win by Forfeit

Marlboro

6-3

Northern
Marlboro

Major Dec. 9-0

Northern

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
TSWC

JC Brawlers
Pin at 0:57

JC Brawlers
5

9

Northern

L8

L1

L2

Matthew Green (10)

Jacob Ghattas (10)

Matthew Green (10)

Tommy Biehn (10)

Matthew Green (10)

Will Buckler (10)

Dominick Cady (10)

Kevin Carreira (10)

Dominick Cady (10)

Will Buckler (10)

Dominick Cady (10)

Kevin Carreira (10)

Matthew Green (10)

Jacob Ghattas (10)

Blake Ashley (10)

Tommy Biehn (10)

Will Buckler (10)

Tyler Hayden (10)

304

305

306

307

324

325

337

338

354

355

367.

376.

Northern

SECOND PLACE

Blake Ashley (10)

Will Buckler (10)

Northern

Northern

FIRST PLACE

Tyler Hayden (10)

Tyler Hayden (10)

L-304

L-305

L-306

L-307

L-338

L-337

Matthew Green (10)

Will Buckler (10)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



SMJWL 1.28.17 Southern Maryland Christian Academy
January 28, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 11-13

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Gurteg Cheema (13)

Trenton Depompa (11)

Gurteg Cheema (13)

JC Brawlers

Northern

JC Brawlers

Larelle Edwards (13) Marlboro

Ronque Brown (11) Marlboro

Daniel Gass (12) Northern

Trenton Depompa (11)  -  Northern

Ronque Brown (11)  -  Marlboro

Daniel Gass (12)  -  Northern

Daniel Gass (12)

Larelle Edwards (13)

Northern

Marlboro

Gurteg Cheema (13)  -  JC Brawlers

Trenton Depompa (11)

Larelle Edwards (13)

Northern

Marlboro

Ronque Brown (11)

Gurteg Cheema (13)

Marlboro

JC Brawlers

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

Larelle Edwards (13)  -  Marlboro

Trenton Depompa (11)

Daniel Gass (12)

Northern

Northern

Ronque Brown (11)

Larelle Edwards (13)

Marlboro

Marlboro

ROUND 4

Trenton Depompa (11)

Ronque Brown (11)

Northern

Marlboro

Daniel Gass (12)

Gurteg Cheema (13)

Northern

JC Brawlers

ROUND 5

Northern

FIRST PLACE

Daniel Gass (12)

Northern

SECOND PLACE

Trenton Depompa (11)

Marlboro

THIRD PLACE

Larelle Edwards (13)

Marlboro

FOURTH PLACE

Ronque Brown (11)

JC Brawlers

FIFTH PLACE

Gurteg Cheema (13)

MAT 3 11.1

Northern

Major Dec. 15-1

Marlboro

Pin at 0:49

Northern

Pin at 1:17

Northern

Pin at 0:41

Northern

Major Dec. 12-0

Marlboro

Pin at 0:25

Northern

Pin at 0:48

Marlboro

Major Dec. 14-2

Northern

Tech Fall 15-0

Northern

Pin at 0:31

Daniel Gass (12)

Larelle Edwards (13)

Trenton Depompa (11)

Daniel Gass (12)

Trenton Depompa (11)

Ronque Brown (11)

Daniel Gass (12)

Larelle Edwards (13)

Trenton Depompa (11)

Daniel Gass (12)

has a BYE

Trenton Depompa 

has a BYE

Ronque Brown (11)

has a BYE

Daniel Gass (12)

has a BYE

Gurteg Cheema (1

has a BYE

Larelle Edwards (1

308

309

326

327

339

340

356

357

368

369

4.5

2

7

0

3

3

Wins

1

4

0

2

Pts

1

2

2

2

1

2

2

1

1.5

2

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Mat  3



SMJWL 1.28.17 Southern Maryland Christian Academy
January 28, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 15-16

TSWC

TSWC

TSWC

TSWC

TSWC

TSWC

3

2

1

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Joey Wilson (16)

Joey Wilson (16)

Owen Griffin (15)

Owen Griffin (15)

Aubrey Melvin (16)

Aubrey Melvin (16)
310

328

341

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

Mat  3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



SMJWL 1.28.17 Southern Maryland Christian Academy
January 28, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 17-19

Northern

TSWC

TSWC

Northern

JC Brawlers

Northern

BYE

Major Dec. 8-0

BYE

Pin at 2:04

Northern

Northern

JC Brawlers

TSWC

Jacob Silvis (18)

Jackson Brown (19)

Nolyn Hudler (19)

Marco Lovecchio (19)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Major Dec. 16-5

Northern

Pin at 2:29

Northern

Jacob Silvis (18)

Pin at 0:12

TSWC

Nolyn Hudler (19)

Northern

BYE

Northern
6

10

11

Northern

L7

L3

L4

15-9

Northern

Pin at 2:14

TSWC
Northern

Pin at 0:25

TSWC

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
TSWC

BYE

TSWC
5

9

JC Brawlers

L8

L1

L2

BYE

Brayden Lockwood (19)

Brayden Lockwood (19)

Marco Lovecchio (19)

Brayden Lockwood (19)

Peyton Cooney (17)

BYE

Peyton Cooney (17)

Peyton Cooney (17)

Jackson Brown (19)

Marco Lovecchio (19)

Peyton Cooney (17)

BYE

Nolyn Hudler (19)

BYE

Jacob Silvis (18)

Jackson Brown (19)

Brayden Lockwood (19)

311

312

342

343

358

359

370.

377.

TSWC

SECOND PLACE

Nolyn Hudler (19)

Peyton Cooney (17)

TSWC

Northern

FIRST PLACE

Jacob Silvis (18)

Jacob Silvis (18)

L-311

L-312

L-343

L-342

Brayden Lockwood (19)

Peyton Cooney (17)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



SMJWL 1.28.17 Southern Maryland Christian Academy
January 28, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 19-21

Northern

Northern

Northern

TSWC

Marlboro

Northern

BYE

Pin at 2:40

4-0

BYE

Northern

TSWC

Marlboro

Northern

Miles Anderson (20)

Christopher Owens (21)

Cody Daniels (21)

Mayhem Woolsey (19)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 0:15

Marlboro

Pin at 1:51

Northern

Mayhem Woolsey (19)

Pin at 0:56

Marlboro

Christopher Owens (21)

Northern
BYE

Northern
6

10

11

TSWC

L7

L3

L4

10-5

TSWC

Pin at 0:25

TSWC
Northern

Pin at 1:15

Northern

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Northern

BYE

Northern
5

9

Northern

L8

L1

L2

Mason Buckler (21)

BYE

Mason Buckler (21)

Miles Anderson (20)

Miles Anderson (20)

Miles Anderson (20)

BYE

Kaden Boggs (19)

Kaden Boggs (19)

Cody Daniels (21)

Mayhem Woolsey (19)

Kaden Boggs (19)

Mason Buckler (21)

BYE

BYE

Miles Anderson (20)

Christopher Owens (21)

Cody Daniels (21)

313

314

344

345

360

361

371.

378.

Northern

SECOND PLACE

Mayhem Woolsey (19)

Miles Anderson (20)

TSWC

Marlboro

FIRST PLACE

Christopher Owens (21)

Christopher Owens (21)

L-313

L-314

L-345

L-344

Kaden Boggs (19)

Kaden Boggs (19)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



SMJWL 1.28.17 Southern Maryland Christian Academy
January 28, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 22-24

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Conner Hayden (22)

Gabriel LeJean (22)

Conner Hayden (22)

Northern

Marlboro

Northern

Adrian Alexander (24) Marlboro

Trevin Sauls (22) Northern

Andre Allen (23) Marlboro

Gabriel LeJean (22)  -  Marlboro

Trevin Sauls (22)  -  Northern

Andre Allen (23)  -  Marlboro

Andre Allen (23)

Adrian Alexander (24)

Marlboro

Marlboro

Conner Hayden (22)  -  Northern

Gabriel LeJean (22)

Adrian Alexander (24)

Marlboro

Marlboro

Trevin Sauls (22)

Conner Hayden (22)

Northern

Northern

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

Adrian Alexander (24)  -  Marlboro

Gabriel LeJean (22)

Andre Allen (23)

Marlboro

Marlboro

Trevin Sauls (22)

Adrian Alexander (24)

Northern

Marlboro

ROUND 4

Gabriel LeJean (22)

Trevin Sauls (22)

Marlboro

Northern

Andre Allen (23)

Conner Hayden (22)

Marlboro

Northern

ROUND 5

Marlboro

FIRST PLACE

Andre Allen (23)

Northern

SECOND PLACE

Conner Hayden (22)

Northern

THIRD PLACE

Trevin Sauls (22)

Marlboro

FOURTH PLACE

Adrian Alexander (24)

Marlboro

FIFTH PLACE

Gabriel LeJean (22)

MAT 3 22.2

Marlboro

Pin at 4:22

Northern

Pin at 1:29

Northern

Pin at 0:25

Marlboro

Tech Fall 22-6

Marlboro

Pin at 3:58

Northern

Pin at 0:26

Marlboro

Tech Fall 23-7

Northern

Pin at 2:04

Marlboro

15-11

Marlboro

Major Dec. 15-6

Andre Allen (23)

Conner Hayden (22)

Conner Hayden (22)

Andre Allen (23)

Adrian Alexander (24)

Conner Hayden (22)

Andre Allen (23)

Trevin Sauls (22)

Gabriel LeJean (22)

Andre Allen (23)

has a BYE

Gabriel LeJean (22

has a BYE

Trevin Sauls (22)

has a BYE

Andre Allen (23)

has a BYE

Conner Hayden (2

has a BYE

Adrian Alexander (

315

316

329

330

346

347

362

363

372

373

0

2

6

6

2

1

Wins

1

4

3

1

Pts

2

2

2

1.5

2

2

1.5

2

0

1

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Mat  3



SMJWL 1.28.17 Southern Maryland Christian Academy
January 28, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 25-27

Marlboro

TSWC

Northern

TSWC

Northern

Marlboro

TSWC

Northern

5-0

Pin at 2:01

Pin at 2:20

Pin at 2:27

Northern

TSWC

Northern

Northern

Garrett Rutledge (25)

Tyler Croson (25)

Kole Green (26)

Michael Bronk (25)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

5-2

Northern

5-0

Northern

Michael Bronk (25)

Pin at 0:59

Northern

Kole Green (26)

TSWC

TSWC

Pin at 2:36

TSWC
6

10

11

TSWC

L7

L3

L4

5-1

TSWC

8-4

TSWC
Marlboro

Win by Forfeit

Marlboro

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Marlboro

Marlboro
11-4

Marlboro
5

9

Northern

L8

L1

L2

Harry Rothmann (27)

Reece Leonard (26)

Reece Leonard (26)

Garrett Rutledge (25)

Garrett Rutledge (25)

Garrett Rutledge (25)

Yul Campbell (27)

Queron Brown (26)

Yul Campbell (27)

Tyler Croson (25)

Yul Campbell (27)

Garrett Rutledge (25)

Tyler Croson (25)

Reece Leonard (26)

Michael Bronk (25)

Queron Brown (26)

Harry Rothmann (27)

Kole Green (26)

317

318

319

320

331

332

348

349

364

365

374.

379.

Northern

SECOND PLACE

Kole Green (26)

Garrett Rutledge (25)

TSWC

Northern

FIRST PLACE

Michael Bronk (25)

Michael Bronk (25)

L-317

L-318

L-319

L-320

L-349

L-348

Yul Campbell (27)

Yul Campbell (27)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



SMJWL 1.28.17 Southern Maryland Christian Academy
January 28, 2017DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 3 28-30

Marlboro

Tech Fall 16-1Tray Shepherd (28)

Samuel Gass (28)

Marlboro

Northern
Tray Shepherd (28)

DC Cobras

Marlboro

Marlboro

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

MAT 3 27.3

DC Cobras

Pin at 2:08Gabriel Mondesir (30)

Marcus Lewis (28)

Marlboro

DC Cobras
Marcus Lewis (28)

Northern

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Tray Shepherd (28)

Marcus Lewis (28)

Marlboro

DC Cobras

Gabriel Mondesir (30)

Samuel Gass (28)

Marlboro

Northern

Tray Shepherd (28)

Marcus Lewis (28)

Gabriel Mondesir (30)

Samuel Gass (28)

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Tray Shepherd (28)  -  Marlboro

Gabriel Mondesir (30)  -  Marlboro

Samuel Gass (28)  -  Northern

Marcus Lewis (28)  -  DC Cobras

Samuel Gass (28) Northern

Marcus Lewis (28) DC Cobras

Tray Shepherd (28) Marlboro

Gabriel Mondesir (30) Marlboro

ROUND 3

Marlboro

Pin at 0:33

Marlboro

6-4

Gabriel Mondesir (30)

Tray Shepherd (28)

Marlboro

Pin at 1:15

Tray Shepherd (28)

DC Cobras

Pin at 0:23

Marcus Lewis (28)

321

322

333

334

350

351

3.5

2

0

4

3

Wins

1

0

2

Pts

0

2

1.5

2

2

2

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3


